presents
Alexander Borodin (1833-1887) Au couvent, Andante religioso, in C# minor
Frédéric Chopin (1810-1849) Etude No.7 in C# minor, Op. 25
Mary Claire Brunelli '12, piano
Marc Blitzstein (1905-1964) | Wish It So,
from Juno

Margy Love '12, mezzo-soprano
Robin Kibler, piano
Sergei Sergeyevich Prokofiev (1891-1953) Visions Fugitives, Op.22 (20 pieces)
Lentamente
Animato
Molto giocoso

Comodo
Inquieto

Jiagi Wang '14, piano
Frédéric Chopin (1810-1849) Nocturne in Bb minor, Op. 9

Nocturne in Eb Major, Op. 9
Henry Su '13, piano

Today’s performers are from the studios of Doris Stevenson, piano, Keith Kibler, voice, and
Elizabeth Wright, piano.



Wednesday, March 7, 2012

12:15pm
Chapin Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Upcoming concerts from the Williams College Department of Music:

See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

3/8
3/8
3/9
3/10

3/13
3/14
4/4
4/4
4/5

4/11
4/12
4/13

4:15pm
8:00pm
4:15pm
8:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm

12:15pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:30pm

Music From China Workshop

Visiting Artist: Music From China

Chamber Music Workshop with Austin Hartman
Williams Chamber Players

Pre-Concert Talk with Williams music students
Keith Kibler presents Lieder from Winterreise
MIDWEEK MUSIC

MIDWEEK MUSIC

Lecture: Jon Wild on Nicola Vincentino

Class of 1960 Lecture:

Walter Frisch on Harold Arlen

MIDWEEK MUSIC

Student Recital: Holly Crane ‘12

Berkshire Symphony: Soloists Gala
Pre-Concert Talk

Please turn off or mute cell phones.
No photography or recording permitted.

Please refrain from applause between movements.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Room 30, Bernhard
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Room 30, Bernhard
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall

Room 30, Bernhard

Room 30, Bernhard
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

continued on reverse side



