Williams College Department of Music

presents

MIDWEEKMUSIC



Alexander Borodin (1833-1887)

Au couvent, Andante religioso, in C# minor

Frédéric Chopin (1810-1849)

Etude No.7 in C# minor, Op. 25

Mary Claire Brunelli '12, piano

Marc Blitzstein (1905-1964)

I Wish It So, from *Juno*

Margy Love '12, mezzo-soprano Robin Kibler, piano

Sergei Sergeyevich Prokofiev (1891-1953)

Visions Fugitives, Op.22 (20 pieces)

Lentamente Animato Molto giocoso Comodo Inquieto

Jiaqi Wang '14, piano

Frédéric Chopin (1810-1849)

Nocturne in Bb minor, Op. 9

Nocturne in Eb Major, Op. 9

Henry Su '13, piano

Today's performers are from the studios of Doris Stevenson, piano, Keith Kibler, voice, and Elizabeth Wright, piano.

Wednesday, March 7, 2012 12:15pm

Chapin Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

Upcoming concerts from the Williams College Department of Music:

See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

3/8	4:15pm	Music From China Workshop	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/8	8:00pm	Visiting Artist: Music From China	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/9	4:15pm	Chamber Music Workshop with Austin Hartman	Room 30, Bernhard
3/10	8:00pm	Williams Chamber Players	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
	7:15pm	Pre-Concert Talk with Williams music students	Room 30, Bernhard
3/13	7:30pm	Keith Kibler presents Lieder from Winterreise	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/14	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/4	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/4	4:15pm	Lecture: Jon Wild on Nicola Vincentino	Room 30, Bernhard
4/5	4:15pm	Class of 1960 Lecture:	
	_	Walter Frisch on Harold Arlen	Room 30, Bernhard
4/11	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/12	7:00pm	Student Recital: Holly Crane '12	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/13	8:00pm	Berkshire Symphony: Soloists Gala	Chapin Hall
	7:30pm	Pre-Concert Talk	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Please turn off or mute cell phones.

No photography or recording permitted.

Please refrain from applause between movements.

continued on reverse side